Grizzly Lake Community Services District

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2025

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
OPERATING ACCOUNTS
Plumas Bank-3662

Total OPERATING ACCOUNTS

Petty Cash
RESERVE ACCOUNTS
Plumas Bank (7734)

US Bank USDA Reserve - 5038

Total RESERVE ACCOUNTS
Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable
Grant Receivables

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Account for Credit Transfer
Employee Advance
Insurance Receivables
Payroll Asset
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets
Total Current Assets

Fixed Assets
Accumulated Depreciation
Buildings and Land
Crocker Mt. Project
Delleker Sewer Pond Improv
Delleker Telemetry
Equipment
Fixed Assets - General
Office Equipment
Park Property
Sewer System
Water System
WIP - Water Project

Total Fixed Assets
TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Liabilities

Current Liabilities

Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable

Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
Accrued Interest Payable
Compensated Absences

Grants Receivable / Payable

Health Insurance
Other Current Liability
Payroll Corrections
Payroll Liabilities
CAPIT/SDI
CASUI/ETT

Jun 30, 25

35,754.56

35,754.56
200.00

102,106.15
2,901.77

105,007.92

140,962.48

237,471.49
20,033.63

257,505.12

-126.84
296.27
1,244.40
-0.40
-110.00

1,303.43

399,771.03

-1,146,225.00
62,000.00
647,252.40
25,015.61
16,009.00
208,719.05
42,816.45
160.86
47,005.73
339,201.81
913,245.38
121,221.16

1,276,422.45

1,676,193.48

38,103.17

38,103.17

212.00
4,724.00
85,940.00
9,054.85
793.00
-6.42

-1,743.74
-297.66
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Grizzly Lake Community Services District

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2025

Federal Taxes (941/944)
SDRMA Ancillary
SDRMA Family

Payroll Liabilities - Other

Total Payroll Liabilities
Prior Year Payroll Taxes
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities

Long Term Liabilities
CAT Financial - Mini Excavator
Caterpillar Finance Skid Steer
Caterpillar Financial Services0
Crocker Mt. Water Tank Loan
WIP-Water Project Grant Advance

Total Long Term Liabilities
Total Liabilities

Equity
Capital Improvement Reserve
Loan Reserve
Opening Balance Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Retained Earnings
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 25

3,605.73
65.77
-65.77
92.92

1,657.25
12,405.23

114,779.91

152,883.08

2,898.34
16,377.60
2,321.50
297,100.00
93,903.00

412,600.44

565,483.52

128,246.07
29,257.00
-1,393.89
18,702.27
888,989.17
46,909.34

1,110,709.96

1,676,193.48
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Grizzly Lake Community Services District
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

July 2024- July - June Annual
June 2025 Budget $ Over Budget Budget
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Account Set up fee 25.00 0.00 25.00 0.00
Admin Fee (meter read fee) 1,858.00 872.00 986.00 872.00
Grant 10,300.00 0.00 10,300.00 0.00
Interest Earned 23.45 0.00 23.45 0.00
Late fees and interest 10,608.59 0.00 10,608.59 0.00
Reimb for bank fees 60.00 0.00 60.00 0.00
Miscellaneous Income 31,972.97 0.00 31,972.97 0.00
Service charges 50.05 0.00 50.05 0.00
Sewer Service
Septage Receiving 21,980.94 16,000.00 5,980.94 16,000.00
Sewer Service Commercial 12,370.97 10,125.00 2,245.97 10,125.00
Sewer Service Residential 226,980.56 227,499.96 -519.40 227,499.96
Sewer Standby 8,804.09 13,022.13 -4,218.04 13,022.13
Total Sewer Service 270,136.56 266,647.09 3,489.47 266,647.09
Water Service Revenue
Commercial Water 17,878.07 17,000.00 878.07 17,000.00
Water Service Residential 239,842.39 241,475.18 -1,632.79 241,475.18
Water Stand by 9,220.70 10,092.00 -871.30 10,092.00
Water Tank Surcharge 20,434.09 21,072.00 -637.91 21,072.00
Total Water Service Revenue 287,375.25 289,639.18 -2,263.93 289,639.18
Assess. Collected for prev years 4,852.28 0.00 4,852.28 0.00
Total Income 617,262.15 557,158.27 60,103.88 557,158.27
Expense
Advertising and Promotion 167.31 300.00 -132.69 300.00
Annual Dues, Licenses & Permits 23,539.49 13,000.00 10,539.49 13,000.00
Auto Fuel 4,455.26 7,000.00 -2,544.74 7,000.00
Automobile Expense 0.00 2,500.00 -2,500.00 2,500.00
Bad Debts 3,299.09 0.00 3,299.09 0.00
Bank Service Charges
QuickBooks Payments Fees 0.00 600.00 -600.00 600.00
Bank Service Charges - Other 263.40 800.00 -536.60 800.00
Total Bank Service Charges 263.40 1,400.00 -1,136.60 1,400.00
Chemicals 30,985.32 12,000.00 18,985.32 12,000.00
Connection Expense 32,026.55 15,000.00 17,026.55 15,000.00
Compliance 688.19 500.00 188.19 500.00
Contingency 12,266.18 17,400.00 -5,133.82 17,400.00
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Grizzly Lake Community Services District

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

Director Fees
Equipment Loan Payments
Equipment Rental
Equipment Repairs
Job Supplies
Liability Insurance
Office Supplies
Payroll Expenses
Contract Services
Taxes
Worker's Comp Ins. Expense
Medical Benefits
Payroll Expenses - Other
Total Payroll Expenses
Postage and Delivery
Professional Fees
Accounting
Legal Fees
Other
Total Professional Fees
Repairs & Maintenance
Sewer System Repairs
Water System Repairs
Total Repairs & Maintenance
Safety / Security Supplies
Small Tools & Supplies
Taxes - Property
Taxes & Licenses
Testing Fees
Training & Education
Transfer to Reserves
Uniforms
USDA Loan Payments
Utilities
Electric
Refuse
Telephone
Total Utilities
Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

July 2024- July - June Annual

June 2025 Budget $ Over Budget Budget
1,845.00 2,250.00 -405.00 2,250.00
0.00 19,829.88 -19,829.88 19,829.88
0.00 3,000.00 -3,000.00 3,000.00
570.99 10,000.00 -9,429.01 10,000.00
9,145.98 4,800.00 4,345.98 4,800.00
27,776.74 32,000.00 -4,223.26 32,000.00
2,789.49 2,500.00 289.49 2,500.00
74,060.00 0.00 74,060.00 0.00
3,315.00 12,500.00 -9,185.00 12,500.00
8,965.89 10,000.00 -1,034.11 10,000.00
531.03 0.00 531.03 0.00
141,022.12 162,700.00 -21,677.88 162,700.00
227,894.04 185,200.00 42,694.04 185,200.00
3,171.88 3,600.00 -428.12 3,600.00
55,200.00 55,200.00 0.00 55,200.00
26,144.00 5,000.00 21,144.00 5,000.00
180.00 0.00 180.00 0.00
81,524.00 60,200.00 21,324.00 60,200.00
27,950.88 15,000.00 12,950.88 15,000.00
11,910.18 10,000.00 1,910.18 10,000.00
39,861.06 25,000.00 14,861.06 25,000.00
313.06 4,000.00 -3,686.94 4,000.00
4,803.18 6,000.00 -1,196.82 6,000.00
0.00 500.00 -500.00 500.00
10.00 0.00 10.00 0.00
9,238.02 14,000.00 -4,761.98 14,000.00
0.00 300.00 -300.00 300.00
54,000.00 72,000.00 -18,000.00 72,000.00
0.00 1,000.00 -1,000.00 1,000.00
0.00 20,680.00 -20,680.00 20,680.00
55,092.17 35,000.00 20,092.17 35,000.00
322.14 500.00 -177.86 500.00
673.84 700.00 -26.16 700.00
56,088.15 36,200.00 19,888.15 36,200.00
626,722.38 572,159.88 54,562.50 572,159.88
-9,460.23 -15,001.61 5,541.38 -15,001.61
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Grizzly Lake Community Services District

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual

Reserve Income/Expense
Income
Interest Income
New Service Connection Fees
Property Tax Revenue
Sale of Equipment
Transfer from Operating

Total Reserve Income

Reserve Expense

Interest Expense
Reserve Act. Expense
Total Reserve Expense

Net Reserve Income

July 2024- July - June Annual
June 2025 Budget $ Over Budget Budget
144.60 0.00 144.60 0.00
8,810.05 30,000.00 -21,189.95 30,000.00
24,299.92 29,000.00 -4,700.08 29,000.00
48,400.00 0.00 48,400.00 0.00
54,000.00 72,000.00 -18,000.00 72,000.00
135,654.57 131,000.00 4,654.57 131,000.00
458.82
86,981.95 0.00 86,981.95
87,440.77 0.00 87,440.77 0.00
48,213.80 131,000.00 -82,786.20 131,000.00
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Grizzly Lake Community Services District
Warrant Register

June 2025
Date Num Name Memo Amount

Jun 25

06/02/2025 Amazon Prime Membership 16.08
06/03/2025 10819 Cline & Associates Contract Svs. June 2025 4,600.00
06/03/2025 10820 Western Nevada Inv 11758778: Water Gate Valve 441.44
06/03/2025 10820 Western Nevada Inv 11767339: Valve Box and Lid 124.07
06/03/2025 10820 Western Nevada Net Credit from Refund of Inv 11763561 -1.06
06/03/2025 10821 Plumas Ace Hardware Inv 599040: Single-Sided Key 3.20
06/03/2025 10821 Plumas Ace Hardware Inv 599590: Tube Braid and Hose Clamp 17.10
06/03/2025 10821 Plumas Ace Hardware Inv 599754: Elbow Pipe 0.85
06/03/2025 10821 Plumas Ace Hardware Inv 599830: O-Ring 212
06/03/2025 10217 Sierra Water Core Inv 10050: Water & Wastewater Consulting, 8,500.00
06/04/2025 10822 Plumas County Clerk Recorder Lien Releases 80.00
06/06/2025 Mountain Hardware and Sports Romex Wire 171.59
06/10/2025 10219 Hunt & Sons LLC Inv 498755 145.47
06/10/2025 10220 Plumas-Sierra Rural Electric Cooperati...  District Water Tank 04/03/25-05/05/25 91.42
06/10/2025 10221 Plumas-Sierra Rural Electric Cooperati... Resort 73821 & Mtn Well 04/03/25-05/05/25 397.95
06/10/2025 10222 Intermountain Disposal Inc Inv 20541 46.60
06/10/2025 10218 USPS 1.77
06/11/2025 Ebay Pull Starter for Pump 39.67
06/12/2025 Amazon Vacuum 139.41
06/13/2025 US Bank 6.50
06/13/2025 Amazon Extra Fan Motor 27.79
06/16/2025 Ooma Phone Services May 2025 56.09
06/17/2025 10223 Best Best & Krieger Inv 1030891: Revision of Water Discontinuation 420.00
06/20/2025 Leonards Market Restroom Supplies 31.08
06/23/2025 Dollar General Clasp Envelopes, Post it Notes, Sticky Notes 7.24
06/23/2025 Office of Water Programs Inv 949025: Water Distribution System Operati... 205.25
06/24/2025 10224 Hunt & Sons LLC Inv 510975 186.02
06/25/2025 10225 Mountain Water Management & Servic... Inv 1257:Cross-Connection Control Policy 1,500.00
06/26/2025 Plumas Bank 7.00
06/27/2025 USPS Portola Inter Tie MSR Book Postage 33.30
06/30/2025 Amazon Harry Howell's Vacuum (Reimbursed 7/15/2025) 156.57
Jun 25 17,454.52
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